
2023-2024
Automated Payment Tuition and Fee Sheet
ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

Returning Students
RE-ENROLLMENT FEE

K-12…………………………………….$700
Preschool……………………………….$450

New Applicant Fee
K-12 Student Application & testing .……$60
Preschool Application …………………..$30

Upon Acceptance
NEW STUDENT ENROLLMENT FEE

K-12 ………………...………………….$850
Preschool…………………………...…..$450

Additional Fees
(will be charged on due date if applicable)

Kindergarten graduation fee (due Feb 1)....…$35
5th Grade Banquet Fee (due Feb. 15).…….....$35
12th Grade Graduation Fee (due Sept. 15)....$155
HS iPad Monthly Fee……………….....…....$20
Academic Support Level 1 Monthly Fee……$40
Academic Support Level 2 Monthly Fee……$80

__________________________________
Elementary, Middle, and High School Academic
Support Level based on MAP profile testing

score for Math, Reading, Language

Before and After Care
Inquire about pre-registration. Required before

June 15th

In Full In Full In Full Monthly Monthly Monthly

Regular Military Church of Christ Regular Military Church of Christ

3K 2 day $2,600.00 $2,470.00 $2,210.00 $260.00 $247.00 $221.00

4K VPK
(Parent Portion) $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00

4K Non VPK $4,975.00 $4,725.00 $4,350.00 $497.50 $472.50 $435.00

K-5th $8,350.00 $7,935.00 $7,325.00 $835.00 $793.50 $732.50

6th-12th $9,300.00 $8,850.00 $8,150.00 $930.00 $885.00 $815.00

You may be eligible for one of the following incentives:
5% discount on tuition for the 2nd child / 15% discount for each child thereafter (oldest child pays full tuition)

5% discount if tuition is paid in full by July 1
$60 discount on enrollment fees for preschool-12 church of Christ members.


